GORSKIE

6600m - Junior K

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [2] DOREN, Wiktoria

2 [6] RATALEWSKA, Zuzanna
3 [10] GOLA, Martyna

6600m - Junior M

# Nazwisko, imie
1 [91 RZENCA, Piotrek
2 [211] DEREDOS, Bruno
3 [5] NOWAK, Michat
4 [12] SEOMCZYNSKI, Ignacy
5 [3] LEDZION, Piotr
6 [4] LISIAK,Adam
7 [1] BOROWIECKI, Filip
8 [13] POLIT, Sebastian
[71 KORBLIT, Michat

6600m -OpenK

# Nazwisko, imie

1 [214] FORTUNIAK, Weronika

2 [74] NIKITCZENKO, Natasza

3 [48] WYTYKOWSKA, Joanna

4 [58] FLORCZAK, Sylwia

5 [29] MAZUR,Marzena

6 [44] WIECHA, Matgorzata

7 [94] MAC-MARCJANEK, Kaja

8 [79] PILECKA-WILMANSKA , Sylwia
9 [68] KRAJEWSKA-MATUSIAK, Natalia
10 [70] MARCJANEK, Anna

todzkie Biegi Gorskie 2018/2019-E1
tODIKIE BIEGI I’_OdZ, 2018-11-25 - Wynlkl

Klub
UKS Orientus
Studio Fitness Puls

Orientus tédz

Klub

UKS Orientus Lédz
Orientus

UKS Orientus tédz
Orientus tédz
UKS Orientus
Orientus

Verarunning team

Klub

UKS Orientus £6dz
Orientus

Rysie

KBHeron

#chemicalrun

K.S.Celironman S.A.

K.S.Celironman S.A.

Miasto
todz

t6dz

Miasto
+tODZ
todz

t6dz

todz
todz

todz

Zgierz

Miasto
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todx

Aleksandréw todzki
Aleksandrow todzki

todz

Netto

0:34:18.61 (05:11min/km)
0:37:31.56 (05:41min/km)
0:42:59.46 (06:30min/km)

Netto

0:26:06.94 (03:57min/km)
0:27:06.94 (04:06min/km)
0:27:53.83 (04:13min/km)
0:29:17.67 (04:26min/km)
0:32:45.04 (04:57min/km)
0:33:01.84 (05:00min/km)
0:35:25.99 (05:22min/km)

0:36:45.21 (05:34min/km)

Netto

0:31:20.20 (04:44min/km)
0:33:23.05 (05:03min/km)
0:36:17.12 (05:29min/km)
0:37:06.36 (05:37min/km)
0:37:11.70 (05:38min/km)
0:38:46.02 (05:52min/km)
0:39:34.82 (05:59min/km)
0:41:59.88 (06:21min/km)
0:42:00.06 (06:21min/km)

0:42:03.72 (06:22min/km)

Czas

0:34:23.71
0:37:46.77
0:43:04.78

Czas

0:26:07.52
0:27:07.90
0:27:56.98
0:29:20.80
0:32:50.41
0:33:07.41
0:35:41.15
0:36:53.57

DNS

Czas

0:31:22.49
0:33:24.88
0:36:26.48
0:37:14.67
0:37:27.01
0:39:02.29
0:39:50.25
0:42:13.82
0:42:14.29

0:42:19.88

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:03:23.06
+0:08:41.07

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:00.38
+0:01:49.46
+0:03:13.28
+0:06:42.89
+0:06:59.89
+0:09:33.63

+0:10:46.05

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:02:02.39
+0:05:03.99
+0:05:52.18
+0:06:04.52
+0:07:39.80
+0:08:27.76
+0:10:51.33
+0:10:51.80

+0:10:57.39



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

(84]
(85]
[67]
[49]
[71]
[65]
[335]
(89]
(53]
(78]
[43]
(23]
(82]
[61]
[25]
(88]
[73]

STEPIEN-DUDEK, Matgorzata

STEPNIAK, Paulina
KRAJEWSKA, Magdalena
ZAWIERUCHA, Marcela
MEYNARSKA , Matgorzata
KOPCZYNSKA, Katarzyna
STAJUDA, Marta

WADAS, Emilia

BUJACZ, Marta
PIETRZAK, Anna
SZTRANEK, lwona
JABLONSKA, Joanna
STEPIEN, Matgorzata
HERMANOWICZ, Izabela
KACZMAREK, Daria
SWIATEK, Aleksandra

NAGLIK, Marzena

6600m - OpenM

NV 0 N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nazwisko, imie

[56]
[22]
[64]
[77]
[75]
(28]
[92]
[342]
[39]
(37]
[38]
[27]
[54]
[90]
[26]
[66]
[93]

DUSZYNSKI, Sebastian
FILIPIAK, Robert
KLAPENDA, Mariusz
PACOCHA, Patryk
NIZEWSKI, Jarostaw
KURZAWA, Pawet
MATUSIAK, Szczepan
WOtK, Mariusz
ROJKOWSKI, Marcin
PILSZCZEK, Andrzej
POLIT, Ernest
KRZEMINSKI, Kamil
CHRUSCIELEWSKI, Rafat
ZATORSKI, Pawet
KAMINSKI, Mariusz
KOWALSKI, Jakub

MICHNIEWSKI, Tomasz

Rodzinna Grupa Rowerowa

Fujitsu Running Team

UKS Azymut Pabianice
Dzik Komando

Wataha-taczy nas bieganie

tédzkie Morsy

Klub

Bez klubu

K.S. CELIRONMAN
Mario Team
Le$mierz

+6dz Kocha Sport

RAWARUN
ReebokRunCrew LDZ
R-TEAM towicz
Night Drinkers

#chemicalrun

Szkota Gtéwna Stuzby Pozarniczej

todz
Zgierz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
Aleksandréw tédzki
Pabianice
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz

Babiczki

Miasto

Rawa Mazowiecka
todz

teczyca

todz

Lesmierz

t6dz

Rawa Mazowiecka
tODZ

Pabianice
Domaniewice
Aleksandrow todzki
Brzeziny

Zgierz

tédz

Warszawa

0:42:31.32 (06:26min/km)
0:42:40.09 (06:27min/km)
0:42:35.84 (06:27min/km)
0:43:04.92 (06:31min/km)
0:43:22.73 (06:34min/km)
0:44:00.17 (06:40min/km)
0:44:10.18 (06:41min/km)
0:45:09.27 (06:50min/km)
0:45:32.85 (06:54min/km)
0:45:53.09 (06:57min/km)
0:46:55.20 (07:06min/km)
0:50:57.50 (07:43min/km)
0:51:18.01 (07:46min/km)
0:54:17.44 (08:13min/km)

Netto

0:25:36.15 (03:52min/km)
0:26:52.71 (04:04min/km)
0:30:00.57 (04:32min/km)
0:30:30.76 (04:37min/km)
0:30:36.70 (04:38min/km)
0:31:41.68 (04:48min/km)
0:32:32.72 (04:55min/km)
0:33:00.27 (05:00min/km)
0:33:24.37 (05:03min/km)
0:34:04.45 (05:09min/km)
0:34:07.74 (05:10min/km)
0:34:23.43 (05:12min/km)
0:34:58.85 (05:18min/km)
0:35:36.10 (05:23min/km)
0:35:45.31 (05:25min/km)
0:36:55.67 (05:35min/km)
0:37:24.02 (05:40min/km)

0:42:44.69
0:42:51.35
0:42:51.95
0:43:13.96
0:43:39.20
0:44:07.58
0:44:24.36
0:45:18.26
0:45:52.10
0:46:04.65
0:47:07.67
0:51:15.97
0:51:20.70
0:54:22.61
DNS

DNS

DNS

Czas

0:25:38.23
0:26:53.98
0:30:03.97
0:30:35.42
0:30:39.23
0:31:48.76
0:32:40.07
0:33:02.98
0:33:32.81
0:34:10.15
0:34:16.53
0:34:31.76
0:35:10.86
0:35:42.97
0:36:01.26
0:36:59.53
0:37:28.37

+0:11:22.20
+0:11:28.86
+0:11:29.46
+0:11:51.47
+0:12:16.71
+0:12:45.09
+0:13:01.87
+0:13:55.77
+0:14:29.61
+0:14:42.16
+0:15:45.18
+0:19:53.48
+0:19:58.21
+0:23:00.12

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:15.75
+0:04:25.74
+0:04:57.19
+0:05:01.00
+0:06:10.53
+0:07:01.84
+0:07:24.75
+0:07:54.58
+0:08:31.92
+0:08:38.30
+0:08:53.53
+0:09:32.63
+0:10:04.74
+0:10:23.03
+0:11:21.30
+0:11:50.14
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[33]
[55]
[76]
(51]
[20]
[32]
[31]
(83]
[50]
[45]
[60]
[52]
[36]
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[42]
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(87]
[24]
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[46]
[57]
[34]

NITA, Michat

DUMA, Dariusz
OBERSKI, Jakub
BARBURSKI, Marcin
ARCAB, Piotr
NIEWINNY, Rafat
NAGORKA , tukasz
STEPIEN, Robert
BARBURSKI, Adam
WIECHA, Mariusz
GASINSKI, Dariusz
BRZEZINISKI, Aleksander
PAWLIK, Marcin
GALANCIAK, Krystian
SZEWCZYK, tukasz
PASZYNSKI, J6zef

KLIS, Wojciech
JABEONISKI, tukasz
SWIATCZAK, Adam
JANISZEWSKI, Sylweriusz
KACZMARCZYK, Daniel
KUNICKI, Krzysztof
MICHALSKI, Mariusz
ROGALA, Maciej
STASIAK, Krzysztof
SZCZEPANIAK, Przemystaw
MROCZKOWSKI, Janusz
WOICIK, Patryk
FABIJANSKI, Dariusz

OSTROWSKI, Damian

harpersoft  timing system

it-solufions

BIEGUSY TEAM £tODZ
Crazy Runnerfuckers
Rodzinna Grupa Rowerowa
Szuje

Dzik Komando

Rodzinna Rrupa Rowerowa

BIEGUSY TEAM tODZ

amator

amator

UKS Orientus tédz
KSZ AKIBA £6dz
SZUJE

Rossmann

Mario-Mars SportArt

Brak
Epoka Nordica tédz
sam sobie

Ifon KK

todz

Pabianice

todz

todz

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz

Zgierz

todz

todz

todz

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz

todz

LODZ

todz

todz

todz

Aleksandrow tédzki
todz

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz

todz

todz

todz

todz

todz

0:37:22.34 (05:39min/km)
0:37:29.72 (05:40min/km)
0:37:41.91 (05:42min/km)
0:37:52.16 (05:44min/km)
0:37:51.82 (05:44min/km)
0:38:00.50 (05:45min/km)
0:38:29.12 (05:49min/km)
0:38:50.83 (05:53min/km)
0:39:42.67 (06:01min/km)
0:39:44.47 (06:01min/km)
0:39:52.42 (06:02min/km)
0:41:57.28 (06:21min/km)
0:42:13.86 (06:23min/km)
0:42:32.46 (06:26min/km)
0:43:42.78 (06:37min/km)
0:45:44.43 (06:55min/km)
0:50:11.45 (07:36min/km)

0:50:29.87 (07:39min/km)

pomiar czasu zapewnia

www .harpersoft.pl

0:37:31.51
0:37:40.60
0:37:59.80
0:38:03.07
0:38:05.63
0:38:18.09
0:38:42.16
0:38:53.52
0:39:56.13
0:40:00.69
0:40:02.99
0:42:08.64
0:42:25.55
0:42:44.02
0:43:55.57
0:45:49.93
0:50:30.45
0:50:48.30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+0:11:53.28
+0:12:02.37
+0:12:21.57
+0:12:24.84
+0:12:27.40
+0:12:39.86
+0:13:03.93
+0:13:15.29
+0:14:17.90
+0:14:22.46
+0:14:24.76
+0:16:30.41
+0:16:47.32
+0:17:05.79
+0:18:17.34
+0:20:11.70
+0:24:52.22

+0:25:10.07

harpersoft

it-solutions



